SOLAR B A/S

SOLAR B A/S

ISIN: DKO0010274844

Overview

2024/05/01 16:59:35

Price
330.50 DKK

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN:

0.76% (2.50)

ISIN DK0010274844
Symbol SOLAR B
Exchange Nasdaq Copenhagen
Currency DKK
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 286 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

329.50 DKK (44)
330.00 DKK (30)
330.00 DKK
333.00 DKK
328.50 DKK
328.00 DKK
330.006966 DKK
19,553
6,453,807.50
346
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/26
2024/04/15
2024/04/03

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0010274844&ID_NOTATION=1968879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f69a4f8b1aed49a8d6e213aab41177110718dc5937a0c4432fbac9aef4c860b0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=01c09fe1ef6c47fb4&time=1714692274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a6193752e7196d009183a2cb1818c758bade7d3f7b070587f15e82be3a695d5&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=2224d290981f3a493&time=1714692274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=724bbc9a2eed896a5311fef7bb9bcfe916d2e25c267a074cf4240af01d9770e6&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d6d140aea5895417c&time=1714692274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=de78e10d88254a13e22a86b0e9966a80630aa378bfbe7f50343e6f465055af91&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9aade3077c7a0cf7b&time=1714692274&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=62ccb374c889c18ee45c1878a5b8d16e417dde28fed354789e5d87e1e5dc5fe3&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=79e809435a5ffd885&time=1714692274&tool=RSC

SOLAR B A/S

Details

2024/05/01 16:59:35

Price
330.50 DKK

Difference

(] 0.76% (2.50)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0010274844
SOLAR B

Nasdaq Copenhagen
DKK

Utilities

Stock

286 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 329.50 DKK (44)
Ask (Ask size) 330.00 DKK (30)
Open 330.00 DKK
High 333.00 DKK
Low 328.50 DKK
Close (prev. day) 328.00 DKK
VWAP 330.006966 DKK
Volume (pcs) 19,553
Trading volume 6,453,807.50
Number of trades 346
Last size 8
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -22.69% -42.82% -42.32%
Perf (abs.) -97.00 -247.50 -242.50
Beta 0.18 0.18 0.62
Volatility 40.44 32.88 35.11
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

324.10 DKK (16,037)
322.53 DKK (16,531)
391.51 DKK (19,751)
443.51 DKK (13,269)

483.00 DKK (2024/01/15)

309.00 DKK (2024/04/25)

578.00 DKK (2023/05/02)

309.00 DKK (2024/04/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/04/ 22:26 43.65 EUR 0.00 2
30
Stuttgart 2024/04/ 15:37 43.75EUR 0.00 7
30
Nasdaq 2024/05/ 16:59 330.50 DKK 6.45 346
Copenhagen 01
Munich 2024/04/ 08:03 44.05 EUR 0.00 2
30
London Stock 2023/05/ 17:07 524.00 DKK 0.20 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1968879
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341607186
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=52296570
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328137011
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023400

SOLAR B A/S

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

22

2024/04/ 21:49 42.75EUR 0.00
30

2024/04/ 19:31 43.35 EUR 0.00
30

2024/04/ 21:43 43.75EUR 0.00
30

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16979183
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225921
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17080090

SOLAR B A/S

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SOLAR HOLDING

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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